
Fill in the gaps

Glockenspiel Song by Dog Is Dead

We'll all  (1)__________  a fire

And if the  (2)__________  don't ring in our home town

They're  (3)________   (4)____________  and liars

They will  (5)__________  you well

Oh, are we so alike?

Are we so

Alike?

So...

So...

So...

So...

Daylight breaks and I'm in your arms again

A tiger  (6)______________  to be tamed

We're  (7)________   (8)________  fingers and we're 

(9)________   (10)________  toes

And we're  (11)________   (12)________  singers in the 

(13)________   (14)________  halls

Till time came back  (15)__________  around

Are we so

Alike?

So...

So...

So...

So...

Oh,  (16)________   (17)________  is so electric

Since I got the feeling I can't shut down

Oh, this  (18)________  is so electric

Since I got the feeling I can't shut down

We are a mess

We are failures

And we love it

We are a mess

We are failures

And we  (19)________  it

We are a mess
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. start

2. bells

3. just

4. cheats

5. serve

6. waiting

7. beat

8. down

9. beat

10. down

11. beat

12. down

13. beat

14. down

15. twice

16. this

17. town

18. town

19. love
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